2019 Global Family Policy Forum

Sponsorship List

Delegate Hotel Accommodation

Ai

Ai

Hotel for Geneva UN Ambassadors/Diplomats (5 nights)
Hotel For New York UN Ambassadors/Diplomats (3 nights)
Hotel for Speakers (3 nights)

rfare for Geneva Diplomats

Geneva UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #1
Geneva UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #2
Geneva UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #3

rfare for New York Diplomats

NY UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #1
NY UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #2
NY UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #3
NY UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #4

Additional Airfare

[]

Speaker Airfare

_Meeting Venue Rental

Mesa Convention Center 2-Day Rental
Staging: Stage platform
Staging: Panelist Lounge Seating, Podium, Head Table

~Meeting Audio/Visual & Production

Video Recording & Editing

AV: Video Projector, Screen, Cables

AV: Wi-Fi Buy Out Delegates Access / Wired Connections for FWI
AV: Microphones (1 - Podium, 4 - Panelist Lavaliere Clip-on Mics)
AV: Audio Equipment Rentals

AV: Universal Power Accesses for Delegate Laptops

Translation Services

Live Interpretation for French-speaking UN Ambassador/Diplomats
English to French Document Translation

Meeting Food & Banquet Services

UN Ambassador Private Thursday Dinner

UN Ambassador/Diplomat Thursday Lunch Buffet

UN Ambassador/Diplomat Friday Lunch Buffet

UN Ambassador/Diplomat Thursday Breakfast Buffet

UN Ambassador/Diplomat Friday Breakfast Buffet

UN Ambassador/Diplomat Saturday Breakfast Vouchers
UN Ambassador/Diplomat Meeting Break Snacks

UN Ambassador/Diplomat Sunday Breakfast Vouchers

UN Ambassador/Diplomat Wednesday Breakfast Vouchers

$36,340.00
$19,750
$14,220
$2,370

$30,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$24,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000

$6,200
$6,200

$6,400.00
$4,200
$1,000
$1,200

$7,410
$3,500
$1,500
$1,300
$600
$310
$200

$7,700
$6,500
$1,200

$18,000.00

$2,000
$2,855
$2,620
$2,490
$2,490
$2,000
$1,500
$800

$625



UN Ambassador/Diplomat Thursday Meeting Beverage Station
UN Ambassador/Diplomat Friday Meeting Beverage Station
Speaker/Stage Beverages

Volunteer Lunches

Volunteer Drinks

Printing & Materials

Stand for the Family Book Printing

Resource Guide Printing

Event Banners (Design & Printing)

Resource Guide Updating/Editing

Handout: Sex Ed Report

Handout: HHH Brochure

Handout: In Defense of the Family

Delegate Material Tote Bags

Resource Packet 1

Custom Graphic Art Design

Handout: Children's Rights (Human Rights Defenders)
Handout: Status of CSE in International Law
Handout: New Social Science Data on the Family
Handout: Violence Against Women

Handout: Practicum on UN Resolutions - CSW, CPD, Maternal Mortality, GA

Delegate Binders

Handout: Model Family Legislation

Name Badge Holders

Handout: Statement and Resolutions on the Family
Host Packets

Notepads

Name Badge Printing

Table Tents (Name Cards)

Sheet Protectors

Pens

Original Documentary Film Production

Transgender Documentary
Sexual & Reproductive Health Rights Short Documentary

Opening Reception - Wednesday Evening

Catering
Table & Chair Rental

jiday Family Celebration Dinner (Taste of the West Celebration)

Friday Celebration Food
Audio Equipment

Ground Transportation

Reception Shuttle Bus
Friday Dinner Shuttle Bus

Delegate Relations

[]

Saturday Grand Canyon Networking Tour Bus

$200
$200
$100
$70
$50

$15,277.00

$4,500
$2,722
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$502
$488
$371
$345
$250
$245
$243
$230
$198
$184
$167
$150
$121
$115
$110
$103
$86
$67
$55
$25

$13,500.00
$10,000
$3,500

$3,500.00
$3,000
$500

$2,850.00
$2,150
$700

$3,000
$1,500
$1,500

$2,425
$2,000



u Delegate Welcome Bags (Bags, Fruit, Granola Bars, Water, Juice, Candy) $425

Other Expenses $13,125.00
] Contractor Material Development Labor $11,000
N IT/Website (registration information & database) $1,000
N Postage (Visa Letters $50 each) $450
| Miscellaneous $400
| Operational Expenses $175
] Host Meeting Printing & Supplies $100




