2019 Global Family Policy Forum Sponsorship List

Delegate Hotel Accommodation	\$36,340.00
Hotel for Geneva UN Ambassadors/Diplomats (5 nights)	\$19,750
Hotel For New York UN Ambassadors/Diplomats (3 nights)	\$14,220
Hotel for Speakers (3 nights)	\$2,370
Airfare for Geneva Diplomats	\$30,000
Geneva UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #1	\$10,000
Geneva UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #2	\$10,000
Geneva UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #3	\$10,000
Airfare for New York Diplomats	\$24,000
NY UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #1	\$6,000
NY UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #2	\$6,000
NY UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #3	\$6,000
NY UN Ambassador/Diplomat Group Flight #4	\$6,000
	1 - /
Additional Airfare	\$6,200
Speaker Airfare	\$6,200
Meeting Venue Rental	\$6,400.00
Mesa Convention Center 2-Day Rental	\$4,200
Staging: Stage platform	\$1,000
Staging: Panelist Lounge Seating, Podium, Head Table	\$1,200
Meeting Audio/Visual & Production	\$7,410
Video Recording & Editing	\$3,500
AV: Video Projector, Screen, Cables	\$1,500
AV: Wi-Fi Buy Out Delegates Access / Wired Connections for FWI	\$1,300
AV: Microphones (1 - Podium, 4 - Panelist Lavaliere Clip-on Mics)	\$600
AV: Audio Equipment Rentals	\$310
AV: Universal Power Accesses for Delegate Laptops	\$200
	·
Translation Services	\$7,700
Live Interpretation for French-speaking UN Ambassador/Diplomats	\$6,500
English to French Document Translation	\$1,200
Masting Food 9 Departure Comises	¢10.000.00
Meeting Food & Banquet Services	\$18,000.00 \$2,000
UN Ambassador Private Thursday Dinner UN Ambassador/Diplomat Thursday Lunch Buffet	\$2,855
UN Ambassador/Diplomat Friday Lunch Buffet	\$2,620
UN Ambassador/Diplomat Thursday Breakfast Buffet	\$2,490
UN Ambassador/Diplomat Friday Breakfast Buffet	\$2,490
UN Ambassador/Diplomat Saturday Breakfast Vouchers	\$2,000 \$1,500
UN Ambassador/Diplomat Meeting Break Snacks	\$1,500
UN Ambassador/Diplomat Sunday Breakfast Vouchers	\$800 \$625
UN Ambassador/Diplomat Wednesday Breakfast Vouchers	\$625

11	LIN Ambassador/Diplomat Thursday Monting Poyorage Station	\$200
	UN Ambassador/Diplomat Thursday Meeting Beverage Station UN Ambassador/Diplomat Friday Meeting Beverage Station	\$200
		\$200 \$100
	Speaker/Stage Beverages Volunteer Lunches	\$100 \$70
	Volunteer Drinks	\$70 \$50
	Volumeer Drinks	220
Prin	ting & Materials	\$15,277.00
	Stand for the Family Book Printing	\$4,500
	Resource Guide Printing	\$2,722
	Event Banners (Design & Printing)	\$1,500
	Resource Guide Updating/Editing	\$1,500
	Handout: Sex Ed Report	\$1,000
	Handout: HHH Brochure	\$502
	Handout: In Defense of the Family	\$488
	, Delegate Material Tote Bags	\$371
	Resource Packet 1	\$345
	Custom Graphic Art Design	\$250
	Handout: Children's Rights (Human Rights Defenders)	\$245
	Handout: Status of CSE in International Law	\$243
	Handout: New Social Science Data on the Family	\$230
	Handout: Violence Against Women	\$198
	Handout: Practicum on UN Resolutions - CSW, CPD, Maternal Mortality, GA	\$184
	Delegate Binders	\$167
	Handout: Model Family Legislation	\$150
	Name Badge Holders	\$121
	Handout: Statement and Resolutions on the Family	\$115
	Host Packets	\$110
	Notepads	\$103
	Name Badge Printing	\$86
	Table Tents (Name Cards)	\$67
	Sheet Protectors	\$55
	Pens	\$25
Orig	inal Documentary Film Production	\$13,500.00
	Transgender Documentary	\$10,000
	Sexual & Reproductive Health Rights Short Documentary	\$3,500
Ope	ning Reception - Wednesday Evening	\$3,500.00
	Catering	\$3,000
	Table & Chair Rental	\$500
		çsoo
Frid	ay Family Celebration Dinner (Taste of the West Celebration)	\$2,850.00
	Friday Celebration Food	\$2,150
	Audio Equipment	\$700
Gro	und Transportation	\$3,000
	Reception Shuttle Bus	\$ 3,000 \$1,500
\vdash		
	Friday Dinner Shuttle Bus	\$1,500
Dele	egate Relations	\$2,425
	Saturday Grand Canyon Networking Tour Bus	\$2,000

Delegate Welcome Bags (Bags, Fruit, Granola Bars, Water, Juice, Candy)	\$425
ther Expenses	\$13,125.00
Contractor Material Development Labor	\$11,000
IT/Website (registration information & database)	\$1,000
Postage (Visa Letters \$50 each)	\$450
Miscellaneous	\$400
Operational Expenses	\$175
Host Meeting Printing & Supplies	\$100